
total 

pointsrank nation Name

Combined Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2021

total rank totaltotal rank rank

SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

7th 8th1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

9th

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

6th 5th

867,8291 AUT
Christian "Wuzi" Wagner 

(IPPC)
100,000 100,000 300,000 1 99,202 100,000 299,202 1100,000 100,000 268,627 1 100,00068,627 100,000

501,0262 AUT
Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC) 80,310 0,000 80,310 3 100,000 82,372 253,834 235,714 31,168 166,882 2 0,000100,000 71,462

343,9663 AUT
Mario Doppelhofer 

(PCWN)
66,950 69,360 139,310 2 82,360 3,000 141,375 322,619 37,662 63,281 3 3,0003,000 56,015

59,6194 AUT
Niklas Huainig (PCWN) 

(YF)
0,000 3,000 3,000 4 0,000 0,000 3,000 447,619 3,000 53,619 4 0,0003,000 3,000

30/07/2021 15:40:50 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2017 (www.btks.de)



total pointsrank nation Name 1st 2nd

1st Rd 2nd Rd

6th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

ACCURACY

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2021

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wag1 100,000 p 100,000 p268,627 p 68,627 p

84 77 35

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IP2 35,714 p 31,168 p166,882 p 100,000 p

30 24 51

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (P3 22,619 p 37,662 p63,281 p 3,000 p

19 29 0

AUT Niklas Huainig (PCW4 47,619 p 3,000 p53,619 p 3,000 p

40 0 0

30/07/2021 15:40:50 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2017 (www.btks.de)



total pointsrank nation Name

SPEED
7th 8th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

jump jump

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2021

9th

3rd Rd

jump

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wagner (I
100,000 p 100,000 p

300,0001
2,959 s 2,756 s

100,000 p

2,655 s

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (PCWN
66,950 p 69,360 p

139,3102
3,998 s 3,626 s

3,000 p

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (IPPC)
80,310 p 0,000 p

80,3103
3,488 s

0,000 p

AUT Niklas Huainig (PCWN) (Y
0,000 p 3,000 p

3,0004
0,000 p

30/07/2021 15:40:50 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2017 (www.btks.de)



total pointsrank nation Name

Distance
3rd 4th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

5th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2021

AUT Christian "Wuzi" Wa1 99,202 p 100,000 p299,202 p 100,000 p

114,39 m 136,32 m 131,16 m

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (2 100,000 p 82,372 p253,834 p 71,462 p

115,31 m 112,29 m 93,73 m

AUT Mario Doppelhofer (3 82,360 p 3,000 p141,375 p 56,015 p

94,97 m 0,00 m 73,47 m

AUT Niklas Huainig (PC4 0,000 p 0,000 p3,000 p 3,000 p

0,00 m 0,00 m 0,00 m

30/07/2021 15:40:50 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2017 (www.btks.de)
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